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Sa Short Course Swimming Champs (25m) PMBG

JC Joliffe Swimming Pool-Pietermaritzburg 2015

Results - Heats Day 4 Sunday 19/07/2015
 
#401  Men 200 Meter IM

2014SA-Short: 1:51.55 2009# Darian R. Townsend at Fina Are

2014Africa-S: 1:51.55 2009$ Darian Townsend at Fina Arena

2014World Sh: 1:49.63 2013* Ryan Lochte-World Championship

SASC2:16.41

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CSC-TS 18Neil Fair1 2:06.31

27.59 31.43 30.4136.88

WSAA-CP 16Daniel R Swanepoel2 2:06.67

28.28 32.75 29.9535.69

EAGA-LP 17Ude Fuchs3 2:06.92

27.50 33.17 30.7535.50

SGUL-ET 17Jordan M Le Clos4 2:08.72

27.47 33.19 30.3537.71

PSC-TS 17Rudo Loock5 2:09.23

27.48 31.99 31.3238.44

WSTV-ET 17Bailey G Musgrave6 2:09.31

27.90 33.62 31.1136.68

KOVS-FS 20Francois F Theron7 2:10.73

28.85 35.15 31.0035.73

NMMU-NM 20Edward T Johannisen8 2:10.77

27.39 35.15 31.4436.79

CSC-TS 16Evan Fair9 2:13.54

28.81 34.06 30.9639.71

TUKS-TS 19Flavio J Ferreri10 2:14.10

28.81 34.95 30.4139.93

PLAY-CE 16Juan A Hayman11 2:14.48

27.82 34.15 31.4841.03

NWUC-KK 20Sergio P dos Santos12 2:14.90

28.39 35.10 32.3539.06

TUKS-TS 17Micah J Fernandes13 2:15.17

29.15 36.68 32.8136.53

TUKS-TS 16Nic Vd Merwe14 2:15.90

27.92 33.97 32.2741.74

FLOD-JH 16Alfred Purchase15 2:16.16

30.52 32.98 31.5041.16

WSAA-CP 21Alex E Finney16 2:16.95

28.48 36.51 32.7939.17

WSAA-CP 18Jarred P Stigant17 2:17.16

28.23 34.86 33.9740.10

SGUL-ET 16Nicholas Frimas18 2:17.32

28.87 51.22 32.7924.44

QUEST-TS 17Kayden Busarello19 2:18.51

27.67 34.42 34.6441.78

MATI-CE 19Graham T Adams20 2:18.76

29.74 36.08 33.4139.53

MATI-CE 17GJ J Bezuidenhoudt21 2:18.97

29.62 36.78 32.3040.27

SGUL-ET 14Tiago R Cordeiro22 2:19.38

29.24 35.62 32.7741.75

TUKS-TS 17Mario A Ervedosa23 2:19.59

29.27 37.00 34.3838.94

SEAL-UM 17Josh D Stegen24 2:20.56

29.49 35.64 34.0441.39

SGUL-ET 15Verdant M Khandeparkan25 2:20.87

30.25 37.10 31.2342.29

AQUA-BO 18Dylan R van Pletzen26 2:21.12

29.54 37.38 34.5239.68

PSC-TS 16Andre Van der Merwe27 2:21.39

29.78 36.41 31.7743.43

SOUL-ES 16Michael S De Lange28 2:21.81

30.29 36.68 33.9440.90

AZON-ET 20Matthew C Coetzee29 2:22.13

30.46 37.73 34.3439.60

TYGE-CP 17Nicholas D Mortley30 2:22.73

31.95 37.45 33.7339.60

ASA-CP 15Mikey J Houlie31 2:23.20

30.41 38.20 33.9140.68

PSC-TS 15Zander A Van Tonder32 2:25.76

29.08 37.12 35.3044.26

NDSA-ET 13Seyuran Perumal33 2:27.24

31.32 38.93 33.3443.65

BOKS-ES 15Matthew Rose34 2:29.28

30.05 40.12 35.4243.69

SGUL-ET 25Cheyne A Fisher35 2:29.48

30.99 40.74 37.5240.23

MATI-CE 19Brandon J Beck--- DQ

27.72 33.99 32.9741.12

NMMU-NM 19Jacko C Jackson--- DQ

28.37 37.50 33.8039.41

WSAA-CP 18Connor A Phillips--- DNF

TUKS-TS 19Robin D Raven--- NS

USC-BO 17Deshaan R Pillay--- NS

 
#402  Women 200 Meter IM

2014SA-Short: 2:07.54 2009# Kathryn A. Meaklim at Fina Are

2014Africa-S: 2:06.13 2008$ Kirsty Coventry at Manchester

2014World Sh: 2:03.20 2013* Katinka Hosszu-Eindhoven

SASC2:32.36

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 17Marlies Ross1 2:18.35

30.39 35.06 31.4541.45

ASA-CP 14Savanna C Best2 2:21.07

31.53 35.69 34.2639.59

SGUL-ET 17Emily J Visagie3 2:23.92

31.18 38.24 34.3840.12

STAD-JH 18Jessica A Whelan4 2:24.46

31.79 37.07 33.4742.13

KOVS-FS 19Jolandi C Els5 2:24.89

31.19 35.65 35.2742.78

TYGE-CP 12Rebecca A Meder6 2:25.07

32.43 36.59 33.3542.70

STAD-JH 16Erin V Anderson7 2:25.46

32.25 36.67 34.7641.78

MDOL-JH 16Marizel R Van Jaarsveld8 2:26.01

31.76 36.86 34.5142.88

ASA-CP 15Kristen C Straszacker9 2:26.23

31.80 36.59 34.6943.15

MDOL-JH 16Nathania Van Niekerk10 2:26.77

32.26 35.42 34.2344.86

WATR-CG 15Jeanri Buys11 2:27.74

32.83 38.47 34.0242.42

TUKS-TS 17Camryn Wheals12 2:28.45

30.60 38.29 34.4245.14

KOVS-FS 17Marne Frylinck13 2:28.71

31.50 37.13 35.2544.83

EAGA-LP 16Sulé Vd Merwe14 2:28.73

32.38 35.68 34.7845.89

TUKS-TS 17Demi F Lopes15 2:28.98

31.70 37.70 33.7145.87

SEAL-UM 16Casey F Rip16 2:29.20

32.73 35.08 36.3645.03

SEAL-UM 15Ashleigh M Green17 2:29.48

32.22 36.95 35.0145.30

HREF-BP 15Tanya Pieterse18 2:29.66

32.93 37.10 34.3745.26

ELEC-JH 15Jade L Neser19 2:30.49

32.24 38.91 35.2144.13

SGUL-ET 22Tasmynne S Roe20 2:30.76

32.17 37.66 37.5543.38

PAQU-CE 19Nina Hess21 2:30.87

32.02 51.29 35.4732.09

TUKS-TS 18Licinda Kleynhans22 2:30.90

32.87 39.54 36.4142.08

SEAL-UM 13Ally L Chislett23 2:31.74

32.09 38.34 35.9745.34

MDOL-JH 13Carissa Van Rooyen24 2:32.17

32.78 38.13 35.7345.53

SEAL-UM 17Chelsea J Meiring25 2:32.32

33.06 39.91 17.011:02.34

MATI-CE 14Kiara J Noades26 2:32.80

32.71 37.04 35.5847.47

ASA-CP 16Lauren-Mae McBlain27 2:33.35

31.13 38.00 36.6247.60

TYGE-CP 18Caitlin N Truter28 2:33.81

34.66 40.86 35.3642.93

STAD-JH 16Samantha K Whelan29 2:33.88

34.31 41.19 35.7542.63

HREF-BP 17Lemay van Rensburg30 2:34.17

33.55 38.91 35.5246.19

SEAL-UM 13Nikka N Van der Linde31 2:34.42

33.20 40.27 36.4244.53

BOKS-ES 16Savannah K Barman32 2:34.68

33.32 38.81 34.6447.91

FLOD-JH 20Jessica De Beer33 2:35.19

34.91 40.39 35.9343.96

SEAL-UM 18Brie T Parker34 2:35.29

35.45 38.75 36.2744.82

POTC-KK 17Eliz-Maric Cronje35 2:35.52

32.67 38.59 38.2046.06

KLOO-ET 16Kristen G Davis36 2:36.03

31.83 40.59 36.9246.69

TRIDE-ET 14Kyla J Russell37 2:36.36

34.02 38.91 35.0348.40

PSC-TS 16Nastasiya Vrey38 2:36.96

34.37 40.50 35.1846.91

SEAL-UM 15Cath C Royden-Turner39 2:37.29

32.47 37.56 36.5550.71

AQUA-BO 17Khanya C Jack40 2:37.30

31.81 40.50 36.4948.50

CSC-TS 15Abigail Havenga41 2:37.96

33.16 40.29 37.6346.88

AZON-ET 18Kirsten J Coetzee42 2:38.37

33.49 40.57 38.4645.85

TYGE-CP 15Holly A Coates43 2:39.23

35.39 40.66 35.7347.45

AQUA-BO 14Chloe J Velde44 2:39.96

33.27 40.42 36.8949.38

PSC-TS 13Andria M Zietsman45 2:40.65

34.29 40.54 35.4250.40

SEAL-UM 13Jemma Tully46 2:41.69

36.06 42.57 37.5345.53
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Sa Short Course Swimming Champs (25m) PMBG

JC Joliffe Swimming Pool-Pietermaritzburg 2015

Results - Heats Day 4 Sunday 19/07/2015
Preliminaries ...   (#402  Women 200 Meter IM)

SGUL-ET 16Marna M Heymans47 2:42.60

34.86 43.65 40.2243.87

 
#403  Women 100 Meter Free S1 - S13 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 53.96 2007# Lize Mari Reteif-International

2014Africa-S: 53.96 2007$ Lize Mari Retief-1st Internati

2014World Sh: 51.01 2009* Lisbeth Trickett-Australian SC

SASC1:01.93

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SEAL-UM 16Alani Ferreira1 1:13.42

35.52 37.90

SEAL-UM 18Kelly T Wilson2 1:24.35

38.42 45.93

 
#404  Men 100 Meter Free S1 - S13 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 46.00 2009# LYNDON FERNS at Fina Arena Wor

2014Africa-S: 46.00 2009$ Lydon Ferns at Fina World Cup

2014World Sh: 44.94 2008* Amaury Leveaux-Rijeka Croatia

SASC55.01

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AQUB-NM 16Garth R Willmore1 1:11.36

34.17 37.19

FSE-UH 34Quinton Harris2 2:29.25

1:09.32 1:19.93

 
#405  Women 100 Meter Free S14 - S15 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 53.96 2007# Lize Mari Reteif-International

2014Africa-S: 53.96 2007$ Lize Mari Retief-1st Internati

2014World Sh: 51.01 2009* Lisbeth Trickett-Australian SC

SASC1:01.93

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BEAV-ET 18Maritza Snyders1 1:18.23

37.28 40.95

NDSA-ET 23Melisa A van Bosch2 1:37.59

47.06 50.53

 
#406  Men 100 Meter Free S14 - S15 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 46.00 2009# LYNDON FERNS at Fina Arena Wor

2014Africa-S: 46.00 2009$ Lydon Ferns at Fina World Cup

2014World Sh: 44.94 2008* Amaury Leveaux-Rijeka Croatia

SASC55.01

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SGUL-ET 19Aaron A Putz1 1:01.79

29.84 31.95

NDSA-ET 36David P Coates2 1:07.71

32.91 34.80

NDSA-ET 31Sean O'Neil3 1:27.66

37.27 50.39

 
#407  Men 200 Meter Back

2014SA-Short: 1:47.08 2009# George DU RAND at Fina Arena W

2014Africa-S: 1:47.08 2009$ George DU RAND at Fina World C

2014World Sh: 1:46.11 2009* Arkady Vyatchanin-World Cup Be

SASC2:18.87

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 19Martin C Binedell1 2:02.70

28.17 30.41 32.5631.56

MATI-CE 20Liam Fourie2 2:04.84

29.01 31.25 32.5632.02

KOVS-FS 21Reynier Pretorius3 2:04.93

29.20 31.30 32.4332.00

TUKS-TS 18Ruan Ras4 2:05.34

29.33 31.50 32.1432.37

BLSS-FS 18Wilmar A du Plessis5 2:06.61

29.16 31.79 33.0632.60

CSC-TS 18Neil Fair6 2:07.32

29.44 31.74 33.3532.79

TUKS-TS 16Nic Vd Merwe7 2:09.11

29.66 32.48 33.6233.35

SGUL-ET 14Siva Sridhar8 2:10.37

31.48 32.30 33.3833.21

SGUL-ET 17Jordan M Le Clos9 2:10.53

29.68 33.02 33.5834.25

PSC-TS 17Janco Saaiman10 2:10.72

29.96 33.05 33.5434.17

TUKS-TS 19SJ J De Kock11 2:10.82

29.64 32.54 34.8533.79

SEAL-UM 16Cameron C Pennell12 2:15.19

30.58 33.84 35.1135.66

BOKS-ES 15Calvin Coetzee13 2:15.76

30.77 33.81 35.8935.29

QUEST-TS 18Dagyn J Davis-Hannibal14 2:17.05

30.65 33.36 36.7136.33

CSC-TS 16Evan Fair15 2:17.18

31.56 34.95 35.0035.67

FLOD-JH 16Alfred Purchase16 2:17.80

31.60 34.13 35.9436.13

PSC-TS 15Ruben Smit17 2:20.94

33.02 35.51 35.9236.49

STAD-JH 16Matthew B Edwards18 2:21.65

31.61 35.55 37.5136.98

AQUA-BO 14Damian J Fourie19 2:31.67

34.46 38.85 38.6839.68

 
#408  Women 200 Meter Free

2014SA-Short: 1:56.78 2002# Helene K Muller World SC Champ

2014Africa-S: 1:56.78 2007$ Helene K Muller World SC Champ

2014World Sh: 1:51.17 2009* Federica Pellegrini-European S

SASC2:13.98

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 25Karin Prinsloo1 2:02.80

28.54 30.92 31.3232.02

SGUL-ET 16Erin P Gallagher2 2:03.18

27.85 30.77 32.4132.15

SGUL-ET 23Rene' D Warnes3 2:03.44

28.55 31.11 31.7232.06

TUKS-TS 17Marlies Ross4 2:04.30

29.29 31.45 31.5032.06

WATR-CG 19Danica McWilliam5 2:04.98

29.93 31.62 31.7731.66

MATI-CE 22Caitlin Kat6 2:06.70

29.80 31.91 14.3350.66

PSC-TS 15Michee Van Rooyen7 2:07.44

30.44 31.48 32.2933.23

STAD-JH 18Jessica A Whelan8 2:08.00

29.40 31.74 33.6333.23

TYGE-CP 12Rebecca A Meder9 2:08.31

30.01 32.94 32.1333.23

PEAS-NM 18Tarryn C Els10 2:08.67

30.11 32.29 32.8333.44

PSC-TS 17Eune E Odendaal11 2:09.45

29.57 32.13 33.7134.04

TUKS-TS 13Dune Coetzee12 2:09.59

30.39 32.35 32.9833.87

KOVS-FS 15Dane Steyn13 2:09.83

30.66 32.36 32.9633.85

PSC-TS 16Taneal A Baptiste14 2:10.24

30.26 32.96 33.1333.89

TUKS-TS 17Demi F Lopes15 2:11.37

31.28 32.92 33.2933.88

MDOL-JH 14Lize-Mari De Beer16 2:11.83

30.29 33.39 33.8534.30

TYGE-CP 15Kelly A Vroon17 2:12.22

30.67 33.80 33.6934.06

SGUL-ET 18Jessica L MacDonald18 2:12.43

30.22 32.90 34.7734.54

SGUL-ET 17Tatum C Tarpey19 2:12.50

30.33 33.27 34.3234.58

KOVS-FS 17Marne Frylinck20 2:12.52

30.85 33.62 33.7134.34

PEAS-NM 16Jessica A Canter21 2:12.80

30.26 33.44 34.4434.66

HREF-BP 15Tanya Pieterse22 2:12.89

31.49 33.35 34.1533.90

WELL-CE 16Danèlle Joubert23 2:13.60

30.41 33.38 35.4934.32

STAD-JH 19Seonaid Leech24 2:13.87

30.68 33.89 34.4734.83

BOKS-ES 16Savannah K Barman25 2:13.90

31.55 33.50 34.2434.61

TYGE-CP 17Danè Meier26 2:14.13

30.85 33.82 34.6934.77

TYGE-CP 18Caitlin N Truter27 2:14.27

31.08 34.37 33.8834.94

SGUL-ET 16Nicola L MacDonald28 2:14.36

29.98 33.06 36.1935.13

TUKS-TS 16Kiyana H Bartleson29 2:14.65

31.38 34.39 34.4734.41

TUKS-TS 15Heike Thormahlen30 2:14.90

30.60 34.03 35.1535.12

TYGE-CP 14Carli T Antonopoulos31 2:15.84

31.29 34.92 34.3535.28

FLOD-JH 19Cassie B Shear32 2:16.46

30.59 33.96 36.2435.67

SEAL-UM 14Hannah B Jones33 2:16.60

31.86 35.04 34.2035.50

SEAL-UM 13Ally L Chislett34 2:16.69

30.58 34.22 35.9935.90
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Sa Short Course Swimming Champs (25m) PMBG

JC Joliffe Swimming Pool-Pietermaritzburg 2015

Results - Heats Day 4 Sunday 19/07/2015
Preliminaries ...   (#408  Women 200 Meter Free)

ASA-CP 15Kristen C Straszacker35 2:16.79

30.71 34.30 36.0635.72

PSC-TS 13Andria M Zietsman*36 2:17.03

30.85 34.13 35.6936.36

FLOD-JH 20Jessica De Beer*36 2:17.03

32.08 34.76 34.5835.61

HREF-BP 17Lemay van Rensburg38 2:17.50

30.82 34.00 39.5433.14

ELEC-JH 15Jade L Neser39 2:17.62

1:14.12 7.00 34.4722.03

SEAL-UM 13Nikka N Van der Linde40 2:18.13

31.43 35.57 35.0136.12

MATI-CE 14Inge Weidemann41 2:18.34

31.52 34.97 35.3536.50

TRIDE-ET 14Kyla J Russell42 2:20.24

31.37 35.27 36.6736.93

AQUA-BO 14Amber L McConnachie43 2:22.43

31.88 35.99 36.8937.67

SOUL-ES 15Demi Leech44 2:24.84

32.89 37.12 37.0637.77

NWUC-KK 19Sam Blaauw45 2:28.24

33.46 37.68 38.4338.67

WATR-CG 15Jeanri Buys--- NS

 
#410  Women 200 Meter IM S1 - S13 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 2:07.54 2009# Kathryn A. Meaklim at Fina Are

2014Africa-S: 2:06.13 2008$ Kirsty Coventry at Manchester

2014World Sh: 2:03.20 2013* Katinka Hosszu-Eindhoven

SASC2:32.36

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SEAL-UM 16Alani Ferreira1 2:56.75

40.62 47.71 39.7848.64

 
#412  Women 200 Meter IM S14 - S15 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 2:07.54 2009# Kathryn A. Meaklim at Fina Are

2014Africa-S: 2:06.13 2008$ Kirsty Coventry at Manchester

2014World Sh: 2:03.20 2013* Katinka Hosszu-Eindhoven

SASC2:32.36

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NDSA-ET 23Melisa A van Bosch--- DQ

2:02.49 1:11.17 47.495.69

 
#413  Men 200 Meter IM S14 - S15 Multi-Class

2014SA-Short: 1:51.55 2009# Darian R. Townsend at Fina Are

2014Africa-S: 1:51.55 2009$ Darian Townsend at Fina Arena

2014World Sh: 1:49.63 2013* Ryan Lochte-World Championship

SASC2:16.41

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SGUL-ET 19Aaron A Putz1 2:30.55

32.89 39.17 34.4944.00

NDSA-ET 36David P Coates2 2:47.83

34.02 43.21 39.0651.54

NDSA-ET 31Sean O'Neil3 3:38.03

44.19 1:28.16 51.0534.63

 
#414  Women 200 Meter Back

2014SA-Short: 2:05.01 2009# Mandy LOOTS at Fina Arena Worl

2014Africa-S: 2:00.91 2008$ Kirsty Coventry at Manchester

2014World Sh: 2:00.03 2011* Missy Franklin-World Cup Berli

SASC2:34.22

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 25Karin Prinsloo1 2:14.16

31.36 33.73 34.1534.92

MDOL-JH 16Nathania Van Niekerk2 2:18.65

33.07 34.70 35.4235.46

PEAS-NM 14Jessica R Beukes3 2:20.69

33.18 34.88 36.6136.02

TYGE-CP 14Abi E Meder4 2:20.95

33.43 35.56 35.3436.62

EAGA-LP 16Sulé Vd Merwe5 2:21.38

33.59 35.07 36.5436.18

AQUB-NM 20Tammy T Price6 2:23.57

33.03 36.30 36.8137.43

SEAL-UM 16Casey F Rip7 2:23.61

33.11 35.96 37.2637.28

PSC-TS 15Michee Van Rooyen8 2:24.28

34.13 35.95 37.0937.11

MDOL-JH 13Carissa Van Rooyen9 2:24.99

34.15 36.61 36.6237.61

SGUL-ET 17Tatum C Tarpey10 2:25.35

34.32 36.77 36.9737.29

MATI-CE 17Tia Dixon11 2:25.66

33.94 36.37 37.5437.81

MATI-CE 21Michelle Nieuwstad12 2:26.33

34.26 37.27 37.2337.57

KOVS-FS 17Marne Frylinck13 2:26.53

33.96 36.45 37.8938.23

MDOL-JH 14Lize-Mari De Beer14 2:26.69

34.64 36.47 37.8437.74

TUKS-TS 15Heike Thormahlen15 2:27.73

34.62 37.14 37.9038.07

PSC-TS 17Eune E Odendaal16 2:28.14

34.67 37.03 38.1238.32

MATI-CE 14Kiara J Noades17 2:28.50

33.99 37.74 38.2838.49

WSTV-ET 18Catherine C Sainsbury18 2:28.99

32.24 35.10 43.2838.37

SGUL-ET 14Celine Thevenau19 2:29.80

57.17 21.00 34.6337.00

TYGE-CP 15Kelly A Vroon20 2:30.96

35.41 37.81 38.5839.16

AZON-ET 14Tessa Wartnarby21 2:30.99

33.60 38.22 39.5239.65

ASA-CP 16Lauren-Mae McBlain22 2:31.32

35.09 38.52 38.2239.49

POTC-KK 17Eliz-Maric Cronje23 2:32.19

50.91 1:15.00 26.32

KOVS-FS 15Dane Steyn24 2:32.65

35.41 55.38 18.8643.00

AQUA-BO 14Chloe J Velde25 2:33.38

34.87 39.20 38.1141.20

BOKS-ES 16Savannah K Barman26 2:33.45

36.26 38.71 38.8439.64

SEAL-UM 13Megan Tully27 2:33.52

35.46 38.30 39.7240.04

AQUA-BO 17Bathandwa Dyantyi28 2:33.81

34.63 37.66 41.4840.04

PEAS-NM 16Jessica A Canter29 2:33.95

35.05 38.10 40.2140.59

TRIDE-ET 14Kyla J Russell30 2:34.11

35.72 38.65 21.0058.74

WSAA-CP 13Jessica Herbst31 2:35.39

35.56 39.32 39.7640.75

AQUA-BO 13Tayla N Botha32 2:35.60

35.40 38.76 40.8840.56

MATI-CE 14Inge Weidemann33 2:35.96

35.91 53.88 40.5325.64

SEAL-UM 13Keren J Wessels34 2:38.63

35.55 39.67 42.0341.38

BLUO-UG 14Michelle Kretzschmar35 2:40.21

36.06 40.04 26.7857.33

NWUC-KK 19Sam Blaauw36 2:43.62

36.62 41.65 42.3642.99

TUKS-TS 16Kiyana H Bartleson--- NS

 
#415  Men 200 Meter Fly

2014SA-Short: 1:50.15 2011# Chad G. Le Clos at Fina Arena

2014Africa-S: 1:48.56 2013$ Chad G. Le Clos at FINA Swimmi

2014World Sh: 1:48.56 2013* Chad le Clos At Fina World Cup

SASC2:16.05

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SGUL-ET 18Brendan R Levy1 2:01.42

27.38 30.26 32.1331.65

TUKS-TS 21JP P vd Merwe2 2:03.11

27.70 31.62 31.4732.32

WSTV-ET 18Daniel O Ronaldson3 2:03.42

27.22 31.74 32.1632.30

EAGA-LP 17Ude Fuchs4 2:03.60

27.60 31.67 33.3730.96

NMMU-NM 19Alard D Basson5 2:04.06

27.28 31.87 33.0031.91

TUKS-TS 19Robin D Raven6 2:05.11

27.90 31.52 34.1331.56

TUKS-TS 22Shaun I De Villiers7 2:06.15

27.62 31.96 33.0433.53

TUKS-TS 20Jacques F Jv Rensburg8 2:06.71

28.33 31.56 32.9333.89

SGUL-ET 17Jack B Carlisle9 2:07.47

36.00 24.25 34.2233.00

SEAL-UM 18Marco' Smit10 2:09.92

28.37 32.52 35.1633.87

SGUL-ET 14Tiago R Cordeiro11 2:11.64

30.10 33.73 34.0333.78

WSAA-CP 18Connor A Phillips12 2:12.23

28.37 33.31 35.6334.92

PLAY-CE 17Franco C Van Niekerk13 2:14.29

29.38 34.10 35.5235.29

SEAL-UM 16Darius van der Westhuizen14 2:14.80

31.44 34.57 34.3434.45

TUKS-TS 18Jayson E Van der Walt15 2:14.86

29.50 33.56 36.4935.31

SGUL-ET 15Verdant M Khandeparkan16 2:15.21

30.46 34.17 35.3735.21

SGUL-ET 15Rance Gower-Winter17 2:16.03

30.64 34.26 36.1734.96
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Sa Short Course Swimming Champs (25m) PMBG

JC Joliffe Swimming Pool-Pietermaritzburg 2015

Results - Heats Day 4 Sunday 19/07/2015
Preliminaries ...   (#415  Men 200 Meter Fly)

SGUL-ET 14Karan K Raju18 2:16.22

30.42 35.34 35.7334.73

CSC-TS 16Evan Fair19 2:16.44

29.21 34.64 36.0336.56

CSC-TS 16Dylan Barkhuizen20 2:18.70

29.65 34.56 38.5335.96

MATI-CE 17GJ J Bezuidenhoudt21 2:20.95

31.46 35.81 37.5336.15

AQUA-BO 16Teko Khetsi22 2:38.16

31.53 38.23 46.7141.69

BOKS-ES 15Matthew Rose--- DQ

31.46 36.99 42.9339.00


